
GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR 

B.TECH FIFTH SEMSTER END EXAMINATION 2013 

MODEL ANSWER 

AS-4144 (Exam Date: 08/11/2013) 

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 

SECTION-A 

1.  

i. a 

ii. c 

iii. d 

iv. c 

v. b 

vi. d   

2. a-ii b-iii c-iv d-i 

3. Industrial Engineering

 
 



4.  

 



 

5. (i) 

 

 



6. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10. 

 

11. (ii) 

 

 

 



 

(i) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


